

Course Coordinator MMTTC, University of Mumbai

Director MMTTC, University of Mumbai





Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that **DR. NEELAM YERAM**

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

MGMIHS, MGMSBS, NAVI MUMBAI

has participated in the **One Day All India IQAC Workshop** 2024, held on **June 29, 2024**. The Workshop was organized by the Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC), **Uttaranchal University, Dehradun** with support from the **Department of Higher Education, Uttarakhand.**



Er. Rajesh Deorari Convenor, Director (IQAC) Uttaranchal University

Prof. Dharam Buddhi Vice Chancellor, Uttaranchal University

Deliter Cyborg-ERP

Supported & Sponsored By:

Issuing Date : June 29, 2024

www.uudoon.in

Certificate No. UU/IQAC/AIIW/2024/229



MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

"Designing, Mapping and Assessing Educational Outcomes" Certificate

This is to certify that **Dr. Neelam Yeram** has participated in the hands on workshop "Designing, mapping and assessing Educational Outcomes" organized by the University IQAC, MGMIHS on

14th & 15th June 2024.

Dr. Bhavana Junagade Organizing secretary MGMIHS, NM

Dr. Rita M. Khadkikar

University IQAC Coordinator

MGMIHS, NM



Dr. R. B. Goel Registrar, MGMIHS, NM

Dr. Shashank D. Dalvi Vice Chancellor, MGMIHS, NM



MGM Institute of Health Sciences

(Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

University IQAC - Faculty Development Program

Certificate of Participation

"Designing, mapping and assessing Educational Outcomes"

This is to certify that **Dr. Neelam Yeram** participated in "Designing E-content using CANVA" program organized by University IQAC, MGMIHS on 2nd April 2024.



Dr. R. Ponchitra University IQAC Criterion II Incharge, MGMIHS



Dr. Rita Khadkikar University IQAC Coordinator, MGMIHS.

Dr. R. B. Goel Registrar, MGMIHS

Dr. Shashank Dalvi Vice Chancellor, MGMIHS. MGM INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES (Deemed to be University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956) Grade 'A++' Accredited by NAAC Sector-01, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

Creating Concept Maps using Technology/Software

This is to certify that **Dr. Neelam Yeram** participated in **"Creating Concept Maps using technology/software"** program organized by University IQAC, MGMIHS on 15th April 2024.



Dr. R. Ponchitra University IQAC Criterion II Incharge, MGMIHS

Dr.Rita Khadkikar University IQAC Coordinator, MGMIHS.

Dr. R. B. Goel Registrar, MGMIHS

Dr. Shashank Dalvi Vice Chancellor, MGMIHS